
DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH – 160014 
(INDIA)

Link to the Fee Portal  https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

Fee  Code  :  T0410
Students graduate from P.U., Chandigarh Rs. 12465/-
Students graduate from other states Rs. 12465+2000 (Migration Fee)
than P.U. Chandigarh = Rs. 14465/-

Rs. 300/-
(Residence Proof + Income Certificate + category 
certificate) duly signed  by Chief
Judicial Magistrate

SC students from Punjab graduate from other than 
P.U.Chandigarh

Rs. 300+2000 (migration fee)

(Whose family income is less than 2.5.Lacs per annum) = Rs. 2300/- (subject to the

availability of Income certificate duly signed by 
Chief Judicial Magistrate)

(subject to availability of Medical Certificate for    
disability    &    Income    certificate    duly signed by 
Chief Judicial Magistrate)

100%   disability   and   annual   income   of
family less than 2.5 lacs – Rs. 300/-
Rs. 300+2000 (migration fee) Rs. 2300/-

Physically Handicapped

Fee Structure For M.A. 1st (2023-2024)                                                                                                                                                    

SC students (from Punjab only), graduate from P.U., 
Chandigarh (Whose family  income is less than 2.5.Lacs per 
annum)

Other Fee submission modes: SBI pay online, Extension fee counter (available at Panjab University 
premises)



Less   than   100%   disability   and   annual family   
  income   less   than   2.5lacs   –   Rs.
7785/-

Society  Fund Rs. 1000/-

(to be deposited separately in the mentioned account no.) at Account No. 10444984096

In favour of : The Chairperson, Department of 
Political Science, P.U. Chandigarh

Proof  with  Transaction  ID  to  be  submitted  in the  Office  
of  the  Department  till  Aug.  17, 2023  by  04.00  p.m.

IFSC code: SBIN0000742

Bank : SBI Bank

Note: Only the selected candidates are informed to submit their fee slips in the office of the Deptt. by Aug. 17, 2023 
by 04.00 pm. Failing which the seat shall be offered to the next candidate in the waiting lists.

Sd/-
Chairperson



Sr. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315002913 Rupali Joginder Paul GEN 3103.05
2 2315002932 Dishita Sanjeet Kumar SC 3092.6
3 2315009530 pearl anand vishal anand SC 3065
4 2315000303 AYUSHI Rajinder Kumar GEN 3029.4
5 2315010517 Muskan Dayal Chand SC 3013.24
6 2315000449 Manmeet Kaur Satwinder Singh GEN 3011.4
7 2315000072 Sonali Sharma Devender Dutt

Sharma
OGC,RAS 3007.23

8 2315009071 Nirmaljeet Kaur Mahender Singh BC 3005
9 2315019646 KUSUM BINDAN SINGH GEN 2990.168

10 2315001327 Gurleen Kaur Harnek Singh GEN 2982
11 2315001003 Simran Kaur Sukhwinder Singh GEN 2978.2

12 2315002840 Chhavi Aggarwal Vinay Kumar
Aggarwal

OGC 2977.6

13 2315003416 Abhay Azad Pardeep Kumar SC 2947.446
14 2315005177 ARPANJOT KAUR JAGRAJ SINGH GEN 2939.4
15 2315000951 Manpreet Kaur Jagar Singh BC 2938.89
16 2315017502 DEVIKA K M MANOJ K V BC 2938.472
17 2315001016 Haritika Jai Parkash GEN 2921.11
18 2315010234 Navneet Kaur Sucha Singh GEN 2913.38
19 2315000346 Nancy Sharma Pawan Kumar

Sharma
OGC 2901.2

20 2315002787 Gurpreet Kaur Amarjot Singh YF 2886.76
21 2315008606 Yashika Pandey Rajiv Pandey GEN 2885.2
22 2315010031 Sanjana Sharma Ram Krishan GEN 2882.25
23 2315000033 Vaibhav Bali Arun Bali GEN 2874
24 2315005145 Navpreet Sidhu Paramjit Singh SC 2864.28
25 2315017540 RIJUL SUKHPAL GEN 2861.2
26 2315004596 Abhishek Suri Deepak Kumar BC 2853.72
27 2315008581 SHOBHA NARESH KUMAR SC 2832.4
28 2315000176 Antriksh Ashok Kumar GEN 2826.52
29 2315009469 Bandhu Devi Arjun singh ST 2820.6
30 2315005047 Amisha Avtar Singh GEN 2819.6
31 2315016357 ANKITA KUMARI INDER SAIN GEN 2816.25
32 2315004090 Radhika Rohtas GEN 2813.4

OPEN SEATS - 32

SC CATEGORY - 09 SEATS

DEPARTMENT  OF  POLITICAL  SCIENCE
LIST  OF  STUDENTS  SELECTED  FOR  ADMISSION  TO  M.A.  1ST  SEMESTER  2023-2024



1 2315004145 PRIYANKA DEVI DILA RAM SC 2792.45
2 2315008104 Kalpna Devi Gurdev Singh SC 2771.8
3 2315007539 HIMANI KHANNA GIRDHARI LAL SC 2692.8
4 2315017295 VASU KUMAR SUDESH KUMAR SC 2688.6
5 2315002660 Vanshika Virbhan SC 2637.12
6 2315004454 MANJOT KAUR KULWINDER SINGH SC 2511.95

7 2315019385 ANJU DHARAM PAL SC 2494.95
8 2315016041 Shilpa Suresh Kumar SC 2483
9 2315007961 PARKASH ANARMA KUMAR SC 2457.2

1 2315001552 Kc Ludi Z Khawchhing ST,RAS 2579.68
2 2315002644 Stanzin Kunsal Tashi Angchok ST 2523.05
3 2315003218 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY LAJJA RAM ST 2512.05

4 2315004616 Rinchen Angmo Lobzang Rigzin ST 2474.64
5 2315004608 Nunu Dada Sanjam Dada ST 2391.36

1 2315005061 KAJAL KAMBOJ HARMESH LAL BC,BAS 2795.135
2 2315014424 Nimrat Kaur Randhir Singh BC,RAS 2775.96
3 2315013759 Ashish Kumar Mevaram BC 2731

1 2315012210 Navjot Kaur Balwinder Singh SC,BAS,FF,RAS 2348.836

1 2315000275 Arshita Thakur Ashwani Kumar DEF-4 2776.6
2 2315002310 GUNJAN CHADHA SURENDER KUMAR

CHADHA
DEF-4 2610

3 2315004639 Bhanu Sharma Ishwer Datt Sharma RAS,DEF-4 2521.05

1 2315014301 Devashish Barua Rana Barua PWD 2579.68
2 2315005056 Shalini Mohinder Singh PWD 2535.5
3 2315004620 HarleenKaur Manjit Singh PWD 2534.68

SPORTS CATEGORY - 03 SEATS - Subject to the merit

DEF. CATEGORY - 03 SEATS

PWD CATEGORY - 03 SEATS

BC CATEGORY - 03 SEATS

R.T.V CATEGORY - 01 SEAT  -  No Applicant

FF CATEGORY - 01 SEAT

ST CATEGORY - 05 SEATS



1 2315001862 Ritisha Raj Late Rajinder Pal OGC 2798.75
2 2315001022 Nidhi Beri Sanjay Beri OGC 2712.44

1 2315014424 Nimrat Kaur Randhir Singh BC,RAS 2775.96
2 2315002314 Navneet Singh SEETAL SINGH RAS,BC 2689.826

1 2315005061 KAJAL KAMBOJ HARMESH LAL BC,BAS 2795.135

1 2315000185 Prabhjot Dayal Ram Dayal YF (F2) - Team 2774.4

Chairperson

YF CATEGORY - 01 SEAT (Additional)

OGC CATEGORY - 02 SEATS (Additional)

RAS CATEGORY - 02 SEATS (Additional)

BAS CATEGORY - 01 SEAT (Additional)



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 
Marks

1 2315007441 Aditi Rajinder Kumar GEN 2811.6
2 2315001009 Simranjeet Kaur Manjeet Singh GEN 2805.8
3 2315003612 SMRITI YOGESH GEN 2803.4
4 2315001862 Ritisha Raj Late Rajinder Pal OGC 2798.75
5 2315005756 GULNAR KAUR HARJINDER SINGH GEN 2796.008
6 2315005061 KAJAL KAMBOJ HARMESH LAL BC,BAS 2795.135
7 2315004145 PRIYANKA DEVI DILA RAM SC 2792.45
8 2315003943 Reeva Thakur Tarsem Singh GEN 2790.984
9 2315007954 SANIYA CHAUHAN Bhim Singh GEN 2787.15
10 2315006600 ANJALI SHARMA BHUPENDER SHARMA GEN 2786.05
11 2315001751 Shreya Haridev Kamboj GEN 2784.8
12 2315015128 Vandana Kumari Sohan lal GEN 2780.95
13 2315012943 DIVYA SHARMA LAIQ RAM SHARMA GEN 2780.8
14 2315000136 Vanshita Tanta KALYAN SINGH TANTA GEN 2777.2
15 2315000275 Arshita Thakur Ashwani Kumar DEF 2776.6
16 2315014424 Nimrat Kaur Randhir Singh BC,RAS 2775.96
17 2315000185 Prabhjot Dayal Ram Dayal YF 2774.4
18 2315008104 Kalpna Devi Gurdev Singh SC 2771.8
19 2315005599 PRIYANKA YADAV SANJEEV YADAV GEN 2769.8
20 2315015321 Loveleen Kaur Sukhwinder singh GEN 2760.4
21 2315003623 AMITOJ SINGH GURPREET SINGH BAS 2747.904
22 2315013694 Parth Bhagat Rakesh Bhagat GEN 2747.771
23 2315018445 Riha Thakur Rakesh Thakur GEN 2747.3
24 2315013047 Bhawna Negi Heera Singh Negi GEN 2745.4
25 2315005919 Sureeti Sharma Deepti Kumar GEN 2740.35
26 2315006647 Anurag Taya Pawan Kumar GEN 2732.8
27 2315013759 Ashish Kumar Mevaram BC 2731
28 2315000363 Uma Deepak Sheoran GEN 2718.4
29 2315007378 Aryan Jamwal Ujjagar Singh GEN 2713.8
30 2315001454 Deepika Baljeet Singh GEN 2712.6
31 2315001022 Nidhi Beri Sanjay Beri OGC 2712.44
32 2315008730 Preeti Sharma Negi Ram GEN 2711.76
33 2315000322 JATIN MONGA NARESH KUMAR GEN 2702.706
34 2315015417 Geetika Jaswal DHARAM SINGH GEN 2697

DEPARTMENT  OF  POLITICAL  SCIENCE
Overall Waiting  list  for  admission  to  M.A.  I  (2023-24)



35 2315000214 Navneet Singh Rajinder Pal Singh BAS 2696.752
36 2315000984 Ibadth Bramta Kailash Bramta GEN 2694.265
37 2315007539 HIMANI KHANNA GIRDHARI LAL SC 2692.8
38 2315002314 Navneet Singh SEETAL SINGH RAS,BC 2689.826
39 2315017295 VASU KUMAR SUDESH KUMAR SC 2688.6
40 2315008527 Vanshika Chauhan Karam Chauhan GEN 2681.6
41 2315010363 Ariha Aggarwal Pankaj Aggarwal GEN 2678.4
42 2315017710 Nazia Kamboj Prem Kumar BC,BAS,RAS 2674.8
43 2315015156 JASKIRAT SINGH KARNAIL SINGH BC 2672
44 2315004942 Anuhar Kaur Germanjit Singh RAS 2670.12
45 2315002080 PARNEET CHAHAL NARINDERJIT SINGH GEN 2662.1
46 2315009479 Arshdeep Subhash Chander BC 2657.2
47 2315005481 MOHITA BABU RAM GEN 2650.68
48 2315011883 Gurpreet Singh Sujinder Singh GEN 2648.8
49 2315009279 Sanya Arora Anil Arora GEN 2647.64
50 2315010786 Anshika Surender GEN 2645.35
51 2315002660 Vanshika Virbhan SC 2637.12
52 2315006175 Ajay Kumar PREM CHAND BC,RAS 2628.078
53 2315002922 Kuldeep Verma Dinesh Verma GEN 2628
54 2315016291 Ananya Thakur Sohan Thakur GEN 2624.1
55 2315005215 JASLEEN KAUR JOHAL Gurvinder Pal Singh Johal DEF 2615.2
56 2315010301 Rashpinder Singh Sukhveer Singh GEN 2611.8
57 2315002676 Rinky Sanjay Kumar RAS 2611.08
58 2315002310 GUNJAN CHADHA SURENDER KUMAR

CHADHA
DEF 2610

59 2315005987 PRIYA MOHAN LAL THAKUR GEN 2608.05
60 2315013098 Nitisha tilak raj GEN 2605.7
61 2315008300 Mandeep yashbir GEN 2604.4
62 2315008933 DEEPNOOR SAHOTA SUKHBIR SINGH GEN 2600.7
63 2315015267 Tanya Naresh Kumar GEN 2592.2
64 2315011765 Anjali Rani Baldev Raj BC 2591.05
65 2315011424 SHUBHNEET KAUR DALJEET SINGH GEN 2580.36
66 2315014301 Devashish Barua Rana Barua PWD 2579.68
67 2315001552 Kc Ludi Z Khawchhing ST,RAS 2579.68
68 2315003741 Nandini Sham Lal BC 2578.6
69 2315010709 ABHISHEK DES RAJ GEN 2576.55
70 2315000051 MANBIR SINGH

SANDHU
KULDEEP SINGH GEN 2574



71 2315001553 PARDEEP KAUR SAHIJPAL SINGH GEN 2567.95
72 2315004628 Sauhard Sharma Ramesh Kumar Sharma GEN 2566.2
73 2315015493 Karanveer Kumar Hans Raj BC,BAS 2560.8
74 2315015197 Neha Jagta Kalyan Singh GEN 2555
75 2315002906 SHIMONA CHAUHAN GHANSHYAM CHAUHAN OGC 2548.4
76 2315003104 MOHIT GARG SATISH KUMAR GEN 2540.4
77 2315006774 Pankaj Khokhar Pale Ram Khokhar GEN 2539.2
78 2315013213 Geetinder Singh

Mutiaar
Gurjit Singh GEN 2537.61

79 2315015397 Kumari Sakshi Bhagwati Prasad GEN 2536.88
80 2315005056 Shalini Mohinder Singh PWD 2535.5
81 2315002871 Garima Kinnour Singh OGC 2534.96
82 2315006426 Yatin Bhardwaj Ravinder Kumar GEN 2534.87
83 2315004620 HarleenKaur Manjit Singh PWD 2534.68
84 2315001150 Manpreet Kaur Manjeet Singh GEN 2529.99
85 2315002644 Stanzin Kunsal Tashi Angchok ST 2523.05
86 2315004639 Bhanu Sharma Ishwer Datt Sharma RAS,DEF 2521.05
87 2315008251 Ajay Kumar Om Parkash RAS 2519.4
88 2315003218 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY LAJJA RAM ST 2512.05

89 2315004454 MANJOT KAUR KULWINDER SINGH SC 2511.95
90 2315002210 Shahvez Qureshi Mohammad Sonu GEN 2500.9
91 2315019385 ANJU DHARAM PAL SC 2494.95
92 2315015378 Akshita Sharma Rajesh Kumar GEN 2493.04
93 2315002929 Smriti Kashyap Jagjeet Singh OGC 2485.4
94 2315016041 Shilpa Suresh Kumar SC 2483
95 2315016098 Riya Raj Rajesh Chauhan GEN 2481.35
96 2315013792 LEENA SHARMA PREM PAL SHARMA GEN 2479.6
97 2315004616 Rinchen Angmo Lobzang Rigzin ST 2474.64
98 2315001819 Nandeep Kaur Gurwinder Singh GEN 2470.32
99 2315005277 KAJAL VINOD KUMAR DEF 2469.9
100 2315004472 RONIT BHIM SINGH GEN 2468.2
101 2315000031 Sarangthem

Jeotichandra
Sarangthem Premananda GEN 2458.08

102 2315007961 PARKASH ANARMA KUMAR SC 2457.2
103 2315003316 Yugraj Singh Sukhwinder Singh BC 2451.48
104 2315008074 Smile Hans Raj BC,BAS,RAS 2451.3
105 2315009682 NANDINI SURINDER SINGH DEF 2450.676



106 2315006918 Palak Kathpal Rakesh kumar GEN 2449.6
107 2315011396 Simran Kaur JASVIR SINGH SC,YF 2430.76
108 2315005962 Ankit Randhawa Gurnam Singh GEN 2428.932
109 2315010090 GURMAN HARPREET SINGH BAS 2424.7
110 2315011009 Sazia Kamboj Raj Kumar RAS 2423.5
111 2315014744 AAYUSHI SOROUT AJIT SINGH OGC 2423
112 2315002814 Robin Chaudhary Anil Kumar BC 2418
113 2315001354 Sahil Kashyap Sanjay Kashyap SC 2412.15
114 2315015717 Vrinda Prashar Ravi Shankar GEN 2411.88
115 2315008093 DIVYA VIJAY PAL SC 2411.52
116 2315004886 Shruti Rana Satish Rana GEN 2409.95
117 2315010821 NEERU KARAM SINGH GEN 2406
118 2315003128 Purnima Azad Rajeev Azad GEN 2405.72
119 2315005474 Nisha Ramesh Kumar SC 2403.4
120 2315001275 Rashenda Oinam Oinam Ratan Meitei BC 2403.4
121 2315012294 Disha Anil GEN 2400.64
122 2315012059 Jashanpreet Singh Sikander Singh GEN 2399.3
123 2315003203 Vishwjeet Kaur Jaspal Singh Mattu SC,DEF 2395.536
124 2315004608 Nunu Dada Sanjam Dada ST 2391.36
125 2315011526 Zeena Saini Anil Kumar Saini GEN 2386
126 2315000533 PREETI MISHRA Anirudh Mishra GEN 2384
127 2315006170 DIVYA SHAVI RAM SARUP GEN 2382.82
128 2315002636 Sonam Angmo Tsering Norboo ST 2380.25
129 2315003967 Tanya Verma Rakesh Verma GEN 2377.42
130 2315002608 Jigmat Lhamo Tsewang Dorjay ST 2376.52
131 2315003148 Manpreet Rajinder Singh SC 2374.95
132 2315006693 Aarti Amar Singh BC 2367.05
133 2315006748 Gagandeep Singh Paramjeet Singh SC 2365.042
134 2315015506 Tanisha Shongi Balwan GEN 2363
135 2315003183 Tannu SAHB SINGH GEN 2361.55
136 2315017858 SANAMPREET SINGH SUKHPAL SINGH GEN 2360.55
137 2315000060 Amandeep Singh Raj Singh SC,RAS 2359.8
138 2315001733 Archita Chhibber Sanjeev Kumar OGC 2356.6
139 2315012000 Sukhminder Singh Riar Devinder Singh GEN 2350.442

140 2315000167 Harshita Devi Vinod Kumar SC 2348.85
141 2315012210 Navjot Kaur Balwinder Singh SC,BAS,FF,R

AS
2348.836



142 2315013626 KOMAL JAGDISH RAJ GEN 2345.8
143 2315007794 Harwinder Singh Randhir Singh SC 2340.78
144 2315000911 Khushparneet Kaur Prabhjeet Singh SC,OGC 2340.2
145 2315000889 DECHEN ANGMO RIGZEN MORUP ST 2335.5
146 2315000100 RIGZIN YANGDOL RIGZIN TUNDUP ST 2334.5
147 2315009460 RAMANDEEP SINGH BUTA SINGH GEN 2331.4
148 2315017372 Kritika ASHOK KUMAR BC 2328.8
149 2315005534 NAINIKA EKKA SAMENEDRA EKKA ST 2327.15
150 2315006799 SHIVANI SURESH KUMAR GEN 2325
151 2315016009 Shubham Kashyap Rajender Kumar SC 2323.05
152 2315004788 Disha Surinder Kumar GEN 2321.4
153 2315000026 Jagnek Singh Mahal Gurbinder Singh Mahal GEN 2319.4
154 2315013219 Padma Dechen Punchok Angchuk ST 2319.25
155 2315008653 AVINASH SINGH PARMJIT SINGH SC,BAS 2314
156 2315004373 SIMRAN SAINI BHUPINDER SINGH GEN 2313.6
157 2315000853 Gautam Kumar SHRI KANT ROY GEN 2310.8
158 2315005000 Suryansh Dhiman Varinder Kumar SC 2308.1
159 2315007957 KOMALPREET KAUR JASBIR SINGH SC,YF 2304.95
160 2315002438 GAGAN NEERAJ SC 2300.65
161 2315000460 Kartik Mahesh Kumar GEN 2300.4
162 2315019109 MOHD UMAR ASIF MOHD NIZAMUDDIN GEN 2294.68
163 2315001253 AMAN BAJAJ RAMESH KUMAR GEN 2283.6
164 2315001316 Devansh Chauhan Suresh Chauhan GEN 2280.64
165 2315002181 Anmol Kumar Jagdish Kumar SC 2267.5
166 2315016523 Arti Anil Kumar GEN 2265
167 2315001060 Amrinder Singh Jagjit Singh RAS 2255.4
168 2315003030 ROHAN SATPAL KATARIA BC 2250
169 2315002795 Diksha Thakur Sanjeev Kumar GEN 2249.55
170 2315010376 Lobzang Dhechen Dorje Chhuldim ST 2249.2
171 2315013472 Taj Bajaj Vishal bajaj BAS,RAS 2247.9
172 2315017272 Sukhmanjot Singh Darshan Singh GEN 2247
173 2315018483 AMRIK SINGH GURBAX SINGH BC 2245.7
174 2315001765 Shah Seifullah Kh Md Helaluddin GEN 2245.27
175 2315003597 MANSI TARSEM SC 2243.25
176 2315009277 Mohit Garg Krishan GEN 2242.15
177 2315014653 Aditi Davinder Singh GEN 2241.54
178 2315006801 Abhinav Rakesh Kumar GEN 2240
179 2315011137 Sumna Prem Singh GEN 2237.85



180 2315001164 NIDHI SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA GEN 2230
181 2315000507 Ayush Sharma Suresh Sharma RAS 2228.04
182 2315009150 MUSKAN NARWAL ISHWER SINGH GEN 2227
183 2315004929 RANITA RANA MATBAR SINGH RANA ST,PWD 2218.5
184 2315001644 Lakshya Naveen Kumar GEN 2205.8
185 2315014246 Muskan Krishan Lal BC,BAS 2202.95
186 2315005888 Hardeep Krishan Singh GEN 2200.736
187 2315004336 Mansi Rajput Prem Kumar GEN 2198
188 2315008292 AFJAL SALIM GEN 2197.5
189 2315006283 Prakriti Negi Ram Narayan ST 2194.35
190 2315011737 Vishal GEORGE STEPHEN BC 2190.48
191 2315008147 LOVEPREET KAUR RUPINDERJIT SINGH GEN 2185
192 2315016496 Lovedeep Singh Iqbal Singh BC,PWD 2174.65
193 2315013205 Baljeet Singh krishan singh BC 2167.6
194 2315005623 Sukhman Kaur Ranjodh Singh GEN 2165.95
195 2315013197 Rajni Choudhary Teja Ram BC 2165.1
196 2315009766 AKANkSHA GOEL RAJESH GOEL GEN 2154
197 2315013154 Jashandeep Singh Gurmail Singh SC 2152.05
198 2315001722 ARYAN SHARMA CHETAN SHARMA GEN 2145.25
199 2315000420 DEEPANSHU DEV KUMAR BC 2138.7
200 2315001065 Akashdeep Singh Bohar Singh SC 2138.2
201 2315017115 Bhavika Bedi Umesh Bedi GEN 2133.12
202 2315001887 Gurdarshan Singh Mukhtiar Singh SC 2132.2
203 2315009537 Shaguna Kapoor Arvind Kumar Kapoor GEN 2120.45
204 2315013036 KARANBEER SINGH JAGJIT SINGH GEN 2117.2
205 2315002516 DIVYA TANWAR Kalam Singh DEF 2116.45
206 2315000442 MOHIT SINGLA MAKHAN LAL GEN 2114.4
207 2315016368 Gurpinder Singh DHEERA SINGH SC,RAS 2112.2
208 2315003680 Ashok Kumar Parihar Prem Lal Parihar SC 2108.05
209 2315003915 Harsh Sharma Sanjay Sharma GEN 2107.9
210 2315000689 Manpreet Kaur Hardeep Singh SC 2107
211 2315009643 Simranpreet Kaur Jagminder Singh OGC,YF 2104.425
212 2315011893 Sarika Shamsher singh GEN 2090.118
213 2315009147 KAILASH VEER SINGH ST 2072.48
214 2315017654 MAHAKDEEP IQBAL SINGH GEN 2069.55
215 2315003275 ANANDITA TALWAR VINOD KUMAR TALWAR GEN 2066.4
216 2315004882 ANJALI JASBIR GEN 2063.45
217 2315000274 Gunjan Arun Kaushal GEN 2041.2



218 2315010351 GURSANGEET SINGH BALJIT SINGH GEN 2026.8
219 2315000896 Aman Jyoti Negi Harish Chander Negi ST 2026.5
220 2315010857 ASHIV KHURANA MOHAN LAL GEN 2023.2
221 2315003067 DHEERAJ CHAUDHARY VIJAY KUMAR BC 2023

222 2315007544 Deepti Rani Sehrawat Krishan Sehrawat GEN 2019.624
223 2315003174 Rohit Balvir Chand BC,RAS 2017.456
224 2315005202 Shubham Rana Mohinder Singh RAS,DEF 2012.688
225 2315014513 Abhishek Devender Singh SC 2007.72
226 2315012470 SAHIL HANDA HARMEET SINGH BC,RAS 2004.5
227 2315008853 KHUSHI ASHOK KUMAR GEN 2004.1
228 2315013100 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY DAVINDER PAUL GEN 2003.4
229 2315000965 ABHISHEK KAIYAT Ramesh Kumar SC 1996.36
230 2315007763 ARVIND YADAV SURAJ BHAN GEN 1987
231 2315014163 Abhay Pratap 

Chauhan
Vinod Kumar Chauhan DEF 1986.2

232 2315004903 Harsimran Singh Jagdeep Singh GEN 1976.1
233 2315011722 Diya Singla Vinay Singla GEN 1971.248
234 2315002630 SAGAR KAMBOJ RAJ KUMAR BC 1965.857
235 2315017640 KHUSHI TAYAL CHAARNJEEV KUMAR GEN 1961.15
236 2315001190 Sony Jai Parkash Rai GEN 1951.01
237 2315016918 Navdeep Singh Jaspal Singh SC 1939.476
238 2315016744 Prince Kumar Krishna Singh GEN 1936.6
239 2315004766 GURPREET SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH SC,BAS,RAS 1932.8
240 2315005775 HARMANPREET SINGH BALKARAN SINGH GEN 1904.4

241 2315017920 Fiza Arora RAJ KUMAR ARORA BAS 1902.94
242 2315006453 JOBANPREET SINGH Vajinder Singh GEN 1898.46
243 2315005440 SUNIL KUMAR DARBAR CHAND BC,BAS 1883
244 2315019378 Sahil Bansal SURINDER KUMAR GEN 1882.857
245 2315003216 Arshdeep Singh Gill Harbans Singh RAS 1872
246 2315016367 TANISHA GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA OGC 1867.2
247 2315017388 Tanisha Gupta Sandeep Gupta GEN 1867.2
248 2315002224 Nivesh Dhiman Arun Dhiman SC 1860
249 2315001334 ANJALI CHAHAL KULDEEP GEN 1854.3
250 2315013200 Sukriti Thakur Hardyal Singh OGC 1846
251 2315012035 Karanjot Singh Mohan Singh SC 1833.3
252 2315000390 Shivanshu Thakur Vipan Thakur RAS,DEF 1825
253 2315006834 Dheeraj Kumar Hari Chand BC,BAS,RAS 1820.7



254 2315017477 SHAGAN DEEPINDER
KAUR VIRK

RAJINDER SINGH VIRK GEN 1791.72

255 2315010095 Lekh Raj Harbans Lal BC,BAS 1790.65
256 2315012260 Harwinder Singh Balkar Singh SC 1788.15
257 2315007211 ANKITA KARNAIL SINGH GEN 1781
258 2315004294 Prabhat Rathaur Sanjiv Rathor GEN 1774.1
259 2315004720 JAIBIR SINGH SANDEEP SINGH GEN 1763
260 2315018379 Kritika Gupta Mr Mal Babu Gupta BC 1759.2
261 2315019512 ANKUSH YADAV RAM SAMUJ YADAV BC 1754.35
262 2315004861 Vatsal Mahant Sanjeev Mahant GEN 1737.6
263 2315000032 Chetan Salaria Surinder Singh BAS,RAS 1733.76
264 2315010339 Edha Rai sanjay kumar OGC 1713.6
265 2315001801 Saksham Sood Vinay Sood GEN 1709.4
266 2315003504 Mandeep Singh Kuldeep Singh GEN 1709
267 2315010319 YOGITA POONIA SUMER SINGH DEF 1708.8
268 2315012954 Yogesh Dharamvir singh SC 1707
269 2315019320 JATINDERJEET SINGH AMANPREET SINGH GEN 1704
270 2315010038 Vandana Bishamber SC 1692
271 2315007210 Ankush Kumar Raj Krishan BC 1685.3
272 2315004420 LAKSHAY THAKUR VINOD KUMAR GEN 1685
273 2315013342 KHUSHPINDER SINGH HARJIT SINGH GEN 1684.8
274 2315015499 RAMESH SINGH Gurdev Singh SC 1675.8
275 2315005151 JONVEER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH DEF 1666.4
276 2315006987 VISHAL GULSHAN KUMAR BC 1653.768
277 2315005490 Shubham Mamchand SC 1653.6
278 2315008906 Arush Dogra Ramesh Chand SC 1641.476
279 2315001230 Anish Kumar Daulat Chand BC,BAS 1639.05
280 2315010411 Divesh Bajaj Bhawesh Bajaj GEN 1633.232
281 2315015110 Rajkaran Baidwan rajinder singh baidwan GEN 1632
282 2315000600 PRIYAJIT KAUR 

GORAYA
SANT PRAKASH SINGH
GORAYA

OGC,DEF 1606.667

283 2315018734 Indu Shekhar Suresh Kumar GEN 1600.8
284 2315016036 KULWINDER KUMAR HARBHAJAN SINGH SC,BAS 1588.65
285 2315005725 Jaskaran Singh Harjinder Singh BC,BAS,DEF 1572
286 2315000845 Nisha Rani Jhabbar Kumar GEN 1567.385
287 2315004012 PALLAVI SHARMA OM PRAKASH ST 1552.8
288 2315015088 Jodh Singh Manjeet Singh GEN 1530.9
289 2315004312 AVINASH POONIA SUMER SINGH DEF 1491.84



290 2315012040 Rahul Gill Shamsher Gill RAS 1484
291 2315017678 Santa Singh sukhwinder singh RAS 1416
292 2315007428 Sachin Saini Ajay Saini BC 1372.8
293 2315019275 Anil Dhull Mange Ram Dhull FF 1368
294 2315015045 SARABJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH GEN 1282.971
295 2315013930 RAHUL SINGH SURENDRA SINGH SC 1252.8
296 2315006957 Ashish Choudhary Ashok Kumar GEN 1238.069

Sd/-
Chairperson



Sr. No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315011396 Simran Kaur JASVIR SINGH SC,YF 2430.76
2 2315001354 Sahil Kashyap Sanjay Kashyap SC 2412.15
3 2315008093 DIVYA VIJAY PAL SC 2411.52
4 2315005474 Nisha Ramesh Kumar SC 2403.4
5 2315003203 Vishwjeet Kaur Jaspal Singh Mattu SC,DEF 2395.536
6 2315003148 Manpreet Rajinder Singh SC 2374.95
7 2315006748 Gagandeep Singh Paramjeet Singh SC 2365.042
8 2315000060 Amandeep Singh Raj Singh SC,RAS 2359.8
9 2315000167 Harshita Devi Vinod Kumar SC 2348.85
10 2315012210 Navjot Kaur Balwinder Singh SC,BAS,FF,RA

S
2348.836

11 2315007794 Harwinder Singh Randhir Singh SC 2340.78
12 2315000911 Khushparneet Kaur Prabhjeet Singh SC,OGC 2340.2
13 2315016009 Shubham Kashyap Rajender Kumar SC 2323.05
14 2315008653 AVINASH SINGH PARMJIT SINGH SC,BAS 2314
15 2315005000 Suryansh Dhiman Varinder Kumar SC 2308.1
16 2315007957 KOMALPREET KAUR JASBIR SINGH SC,YF 2304.95
17 2315002438 GAGAN NEERAJ SC 2300.65
18 2315002181 Anmol Kumar Jagdish Kumar SC 2267.5
19 2315003597 MANSI TARSEM SC 2243.25
20 2315013154 Jashandeep Singh Gurmail Singh SC 2152.05
21 2315001065 Akashdeep Singh Bohar Singh SC 2138.2
22 2315001887 Gurdarshan Singh Mukhtiar Singh SC 2132.2
23 2315016368 Gurpinder Singh DHEERA SINGH SC,RAS 2112.2
24 2315003680 Ashok Kumar Parihar Prem Lal Parihar SC 2108.05

25 2315000689 Manpreet Kaur Hardeep Singh SC 2107
26 2315014513 Abhishek Devender Singh SC 2007.72
27 2315000965 ABHISHEK KAIYAT Ramesh Kumar SC 1996.36
28 2315016918 Navdeep Singh Jaspal Singh SC 1939.476
29 2315004766 GURPREET SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH SC,BAS,RAS 1932.8
30 2315002224 Nivesh Dhiman Arun Dhiman SC 1860
31 2315012035 Karanjot Singh Mohan Singh SC 1833.3
32 2315012260 Harwinder Singh Balkar Singh SC 1788.15
33 2315012954 Yogesh Dharamvir singh SC 1707
34 2315010038 Vandana Bishamber SC 1692
35 2315015499 RAMESH SINGH Gurdev Singh SC 1675.8
36 2315005490 Shubham Mamchand SC 1653.6
37 2315008906 Arush Dogra Ramesh Chand SC 1641.476
38 2315016036 KULWINDER KUMAR HARBHAJAN SINGH SC,BAS 1588.65

SC  Candidates  Waiting  List

DEPARTMENT  OF  POLITICAL  SCIENCE
Category  wise  waiting  lists  2023-24



39 2315019266 HARPREET KAUR HIRA SINGH SC,OGC 1514
40 2315013930 RAHUL SINGH SURENDRA SINGH SC 1252.8
41 2315015111 KASHISH MEHRA RANDHIR SINGH SC 1030.909



1 Sonam Angmo Tsering Norboo ST 2380.25
2 Jigmat Lhamo Tsewang Dorjay ST 2376.52
3 DECHEN ANGMO RIGZEN MORUP ST 2335.5
4 RIGZIN YANGDOL RIGZIN TUNDUP ST 2334.5
5 NAINIKA EKKA SAMENEDRA EKKA ST 2327.15
6 Padma Dechen Punchok Angchuk ST 2319.25
7 Lobzang Dhechen Dorje Chhuldim ST 2249.2
8 RANITA RANA MATBAR SINGH RANA ST,PWD 2218.5
9 Prakriti Negi Ram Narayan ST 2194.35
10 KAILASH VEER SINGH ST 2072.48
11 Aman Jyoti Negi Harish Chander Negi ST 2026.5
12 PALLAVI SHARMA OM PRAKASH ST 1552.8
13 Shahid Nazir Nazir Ahmad ST 0

1 Navneet Singh SEETAL SINGH RAS,BC 2689.826
2 Nazia Kamboj Prem Kumar BC,BAS,RAS 2674.8
3 JASKIRAT SINGH KARNAIL SINGH BC 2672
4 Arshdeep Subhash Chander BC 2657.2
5 Ajay Kumar PREM CHAND BC,RAS 2628.078
6 Anjali Rani Baldev Raj BC 2591.05
7 Nandini Sham Lal BC 2578.6
8 Karanveer Kumar Hans Raj BC,BAS 2560.8
9 Yugraj Singh Sukhwinder Singh BC 2451.48
10 Smile Hans Raj BC,BAS,RAS 2451.3
11 Robin Chaudhary Anil Kumar BC 2418
12 Rashenda Oinam Oinam Ratan Meitei BC 2403.4
13 Aarti Amar Singh BC 2367.05
14 Kritika ASHOK KUMAR BC 2328.8
15 ROHAN SATPAL KATARIA BC 2250
16 AMRIK SINGH GURBAX SINGH BC 2245.7
17 Muskan Krishan Lal BC,BAS 2202.95
18 Vishal GEORGE STEPHEN BC 2190.48
19 Lovedeep Singh Iqbal Singh BC,PWD 2174.65
20 Baljeet Singh krishan singh BC 2167.6
21 Rajni Choudhary Teja Ram BC 2165.1
22 DEEPANSHU DEV KUMAR BC 2138.7
23 DHEERAJ CHAUDHARY VIJAY KUMAR BC 2023

24 Rohit Balvir Chand BC,RAS 2017.456
25 SAHIL HANDA HARMEET SINGH BC,RAS 2004.5
26 SAGAR KAMBOJ RAJ KUMAR BC 1965.857
27 SUNIL KUMAR DARBAR CHAND BC,BAS 1883
28 Dheeraj Kumar Hari Chand BC,BAS,RAS 1820.7
29 Lekh Raj Harbans Lal BC,BAS 1790.65

2315000420
2315003067

2315003174
2315012470
2315002630
2315005440
2315006834
2315010095

2315006693
2315017372
2315003030
2315018483
2315014246
2315011737
2315016496
2315013205
2315013197

2315009479
2315006175
2315011765
2315003741
2315015493
2315003316
2315008074
2315002814
2315001275

2315006283
2315009147
2315000896
2315004012
2315012311

BC  Category  Waiting  List
2315002314
2315017710
2315015156

ST Category  Waiting  List
2315002636
2315002608
2315000889
2315000100
2315005534
2315013219
2315010376
2315004929



30 Kritika Gupta Mr Mal Babu Gupta BC 1759.2
31 ANKUSH YADAV RAM SAMUJ YADAV BC 1754.35
32 Ankush Kumar Raj Krishan BC 1685.3
33 VISHAL GULSHAN KUMAR BC 1653.768
34 Anish Kumar Daulat Chand BC,BAS 1639.05

35 Jaskaran Singh Harjinder Singh BC,BAS,DEF 1572
36 Sachin Saini Ajay Saini BC 1372.8
37 SAHIL PARAMJEET SINGH BC 501.6
38 Gurdeep Singh Surjeet Singh BC 447.692

1 KAJAL VINOD KUMAR DEF-4 2469.9
2 DIVYA TANWAR Kalam Singh DEF-4 2116.45
3 Shubham Rana Mohinder Singh RAS,DEF-4 2012.688
4 Abhay Pratap Chauhan Vinod Kumar Chauhan DEF-4 1986.2

5 YOGITA POONIA SUMER SINGH DEF-4 1708.8
6 PRIYAJIT KAUR

GORAYA
SANT PRAKASH SINGH
GORAYA

OGC,DEF-4 1606.667

7 AVINASH POONIA SUMER SINGH DEF-4 1491.84
8 JASLEEN KAUR JOHAL Gurvinder Pal Singh Johal DEF-5 2615.2

9 NANDINI SURINDER SINGH DEF-5 2450.676
10 Vishwjeet Kaur Jaspal Singh Mattu SC,DEF-5 2395.536
11 Shivanshu Thakur Vipan Thakur RAS,DEF-5 1825
12 JONVEER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH DEF-5 1666.4
13 Jaskaran Singh Harjinder Singh BC,BAS,DEF-

5
1572

1 Anil Dhull Mange Ram Dhull FF 1368
2 Chanderveer Satbir Singh FF 0

1 RANITA RANA MATBAR SINGH RANA ST,PWD 2218.5
2 Lovedeep Singh Iqbal Singh BC,PWD 2174.65
3 GURJOT SINGH DAVINDER SINGH PWD 0

1 SHIMONA CHAUHAN GHANSHYAM CHAUHAN OGC 2548.4

2 Garima Kinnour Singh OGC 2534.96

3 Smriti Kashyap Jagjeet Singh OGC 2485.4
4 AAYUSHI SOROUT AJIT SINGH OGC 2423
5 Archita Chhibber Sanjeev Kumar OGC 2356.6
6 Khushparneet Kaur Prabhjeet Singh SC,OGC 2340.2
7 Simranpreet Kaur Jagminder Singh OGC,YF 2104.425

2315014744
2315001733
2315000911
2315009643

PWD  Category  Waiting  List
2315004929
2315016496
2315006496

OGC  Category  Waiting  List
2315002906

2315002871

2315002929

2315009682
2315003203
2315000390
2315005151
2315005725

FF  Category  Waiting  List
2315019275
2315001917

2315005277
2315002516
2315005202
2315014163

2315010319
2315000600

2315004312
2315005215

2315019512
2315007210
2315006987
2315001230

2315005725
2315007428
2315012363
2315000086

Def.  Category  Waiting  List

2315018379



8 TANISHA GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA OGC 1867.2
9 Sukriti Thakur Hardyal Singh OGC 1846
10 Edha Rai sanjay kumar OGC 1713.6
11 PRIYAJIT KAUR

GORAYA
SANT PRAKASH SINGH
GORAYA

OGC,DEF 1606.667

12 HARPREET KAUR HIRA SINGH SC,OGC 1514

1 AMITOJ SINGH GURPREET SINGH BAS 2747.904
2 Navneet Singh Rajinder Pal Singh BAS 2696.752
3 Nazia Kamboj Prem Kumar BC,BAS,RAS 2674.8
4 Karanveer Kumar Hans Raj BC,BAS 2560.8
5 Smile Hans Raj BC,BAS,RAS 2451.3
6 GURMAN HARPREET SINGH BAS 2424.7
7 Navjot Kaur Balwinder Singh SC,BAS,FF,R

A
S

2348.836

8 AVINASH SINGH PARMJIT SINGH SC,BAS 2314
9 Taj Bajaj Vishal bajaj BAS,RAS 2247.9
10 Muskan Krishan Lal BC,BAS 2202.95
11 GURPREET SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH SC,BAS,RAS 1932.8
12 Fiza Arora RAJ KUMAR ARORA BAS 1902.94
13 SUNIL KUMAR DARBAR CHAND BC,BAS 1883
14 Dheeraj Kumar Hari Chand BC,BAS,RAS 1820.7
15 Lekh Raj Harbans Lal BC,BAS 1790.65
16 Chetan Salaria Surinder Singh BAS,RAS 1733.76
17 Anish Kumar Daulat Chand BC,BAS 1639.05
18 KULWINDER KUMAR HARBHAJAN SINGH SC,BAS 1588.65
19 Jaskaran Singh Harjinder Singh BC,BAS,DEF 1572

1 Nazia Kamboj Prem Kumar BC,BAS,RAS 2674.8
2 Anuhar Kaur Germanjit Singh RAS 2670.12
3 Ajay Kumar PREM CHAND BC,RAS 2628.078
4 Rinky Sanjay Kumar RAS 2611.08
5 Kc Ludi Z Khawchhing ST,RAS 2579.68
6 Bhanu Sharma Ishwer Datt Sharma RAS,DEF 2521.05
7 Ajay Kumar Om Parkash RAS 2519.4
8 Smile Hans Raj BC,BAS,RAS 2451.3
9 Sazia Kamboj Raj Kumar RAS 2423.5
10 Amandeep Singh Raj Singh SC,RAS 2359.8
11 Navjot Kaur Balwinder Singh SC,BAS,FF,R

A
S

2348.836

12 Amrinder Singh Jagjit Singh RAS 2255.4
13 Taj Bajaj Vishal bajaj BAS,RAS 2247.9
14 Ayush Sharma Suresh Sharma RAS 2228.04
15 Gurpinder Singh DHEERA SINGH SC,RAS 2112.2

2315000507
2315016368

2315001552
2315004639
2315008251
2315008074
2315011009
2315000060
2315012210

2315001060
2315013472

2315001230
2315016036
2315005725

RAS  Category  Waiting  List
2315017710
2315004942
2315006175
2315002676

2315008653
2315013472
2315014246
2315004766
2315017920
2315005440
2315006834
2315010095
2315000032

BAS  Category  Waiting  List
2315003623
2315000214
2315017710
2315015493
2315008074
2315010090
2315012210

2315016367
2315013200
2315010339
2315000600

2315019266



16 Rohit Balvir Chand BC,RAS 2017.456
17 Shubham Rana Mohinder Singh RAS,DEF 2012.688
18 SAHIL HANDA HARMEET SINGH BC,RAS 2004.5
19 GURPREET SINGH MUKHTIAR SINGH SC,BAS,RAS 1932.8
20 Arshdeep Singh Gill Harbans Singh RAS 1872
21 Shivanshu Thakur Vipan Thakur RAS,DEF 1825
22 Dheeraj Kumar Hari Chand BC,BAS,RAS 1820.7
23 Chetan Salaria Surinder Singh BAS,RAS 1733.76
24 Rahul Gill Shamsher Gill RAS 1484
25 Santa Singh sukhwinder singh RAS 1416
26 Sukhjinder Singh

Sekhon
Baldev Singh RAS 1326

1 Simran Kaur JASVIR SINGH SC, YF-F2
Team

2430.76

2 KOMALPREET KAUR JASBIR SINGH SC,YF-F3 -
Team

2304.95

3 Simranpreet Kaur Jagminder Singh OGC,YF-F3 -
Team

2104.425

Chairperson

2315000032
2315012040
2315017678
2315019383

YF  Category  Waiting  List
2315011396

2315007957

2315009643

2315003174
2315005202
2315012470
2315004766
2315003216
2315000390
2315006834



Sr. 
 
N

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall
Marks

Remarks

1 2315019266 HARPREET KAUR HIRA SINGH SC,OGC 1514 ;Hold by Dept. Submit GNDU 6th semester result as 
soon as declared along with 1st to 5th semester original 
DMCs in a single pdf for subject score calculation at 
pol_pu@pu.ac.in; SC -Approved, OGC -

2 2315012311 Shahid Nazir Nazir Ahmad ST 0 ;Hold by Dept. submit B.A sixth semester result and 
grading solution of CT univesity for 2022 at 
pol_pu@pu.ac.in; ST -Approved;Grad-

3 2315012363 SAHIL PARAMJEET SINGH BC 501.6 ;Hold by Dept. Submit Punjabi Universitys 6th semester 
result; BC -
Approved;Grad-Result Awaited4 2315000086 Gurdeep Singh Surjeet Singh BC 447.692 ;Hold by Dept. KUK 6th semester result not available.; 
BC -
Approved;Grad-Result Awaited;Hons. Wtg: Approved;6 2315001917 Chanderveer Satbir Singh FF 0 ;Hold by Dept. Submit 6th semester DMC as soon as 
result gets declared. And submit 1st to 5th authentic 
DMC in a single pdf file at pol_pu@pu.ac.in; FF -
Approved;Grad-Result Awaited

7 2315006496 GURJOT SINGH DAVINDER SINGH PWD 0 ;Hold by Dept. Reappear 5th sem - Hindi.; PWD -
Approved;Grad-
Result Awaited8 2315019383 Sukhjinder Singh 

Sekhon
Baldev Singh RAS 1326 ;Hold by Dept. Submit atleast any documents BA 1st to 

6th semester DMCs in a single Pdf file only for the 
calculation  at pol_pu@pu.ac.in;

Chairperson

DEPARTMENT  OF  POLITICAL  SCIENCE
PANJAB  UNIVERSITY,  CHANDIGARH

On  HOLD  for  adission  to  M.A.I  2023-24
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